



November 11, 2023

The Head-Listing & Compliance
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
205(A), 2nd Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park
Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai-
400070

Symbol: AGGARSAIN
Series: BE

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clippings

Re: Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published the Un-audited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter & half year ended on September 30, 2023, within 48 hours after approval of the same in the Board Meeting of the Company held on Friday, 10th November, 2023 in the following Newspapers:

- a) English Language National Daily Newspaper: "**Financial Express**" dated 11/11/2023.
- b) Regional Language Daily Newspaper: "**Jansatta**" dated 11/11/2023.

We request you to kindly take this information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **Aggarsain Spinners Limited**

Viney

Digitally signed by Viney
Date: 2023.11.11 12:13:09
+05'30'

Viney
(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)
Membership No. A57146

Encl.: As above

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)
 Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035
 Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. in Millions)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Half year ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023
	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Audited]
1. Total income from operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	10.35
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)
6. Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	52.70	52.70	52.70	52.70
7. Other Equity [Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)]	-	-	-	14.12
8. Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.90	2.04	0.85	(0.28)
a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.90	2.04	0.85	(0.28)
b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.90	2.04	0.85	(0.28)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.gael.co.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,
 Sd/-
 Anand Bharti
 Whole Time Director and CFO
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 10th November, 2023
 DIN: 02469989

AMS POLYMERS LIMITED (Formerly, Sai Moh Auto Links Limited)

Regd. Off.: C-52, Saraswati Vihar, Pitampura, Delhi- 110034
 Phone: 011-27017987; Fax: 011-27017987; Website: www.amspolymers.com, CIN - L34300DL1989PLC020510, Email: polymersams@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 30.09.2023	For Six Months Ended 30.09.2023	For the Quarter Ended 30.09.2022
		(Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS		
1	Total income from operations (net)	2225.86	4532.69	1940.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.06	43.93	6.72
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.06	43.93	6.72
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.06	32.51	3.20
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	23.06	32.51	3.20
6	Equity Share Capital	330.25	330.25	330.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.5	0.98	0.96
	Basic:	0.5	0.98	0.96
	Diluted:	0.5	0.98	0.96

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.amspolymers.com. The above Unaudited Financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board Directors of AMS Polymers Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Kumar
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01381489
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 10/11/2023

WINRO COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L51226MH1983PLC165499
 Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021
 Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website: www.winrocommercial.com; Email: winro_investor@gcvl.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs except Sr.no 6)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended
		Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)
1)	Total Income	10,384.92	16,866.55	21,891.62	10,384.92	16,866.55	21,891.62
2)	Net profit before Tax #	10,037.14	16,478.18	21,204.83	10,037.14	16,478.18	21,204.83
3)	Net profit after Tax #	8,529.68	14,147.35	18,103.32	11,803.55	16,409.80	24,986.66
4)	Total Comprehensive income (Comprising Net Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10,393.98	15,971.99	23,822.79	15,002.00	22,150.07	33,967.51
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25
6)	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic (not annualised)	680.99	1,129.49	1,445.33	942.37	1,310.12	1,994.88
	(b) Diluted (not annualised)	680.99	1,129.49	1,445.33	942.37	1,310.12	1,994.88

#The Company does not have Exceptional/ Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

Notes:
 1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2023.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com." and on Company's website "www.winrocommercial.com."

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Hetal Khalpada
 Chairperson
 DIN : 00055823
 Dated : November 10, 2023
 Place : Mumbai

HOWARD HOTELS LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1989PLC038622
 Regd Office:- 20, Maurya Complex, B-28 Subhash Chowk, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi-110092
 Corp. Off.: Hotel Howard plaza, Fatehabad Road, Agra-282001
 Tel: 0562-404-8600, Fax: 0562-404-8668 Email: info@howardhotelsltd.com, Website: www.howardhotelsltd.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. In lacs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited (Reviewed)		Unaudited (Reviewed)		Audited
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations	217.83	256.89	181.31	474.72	336.86
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	-23.97	19.70	(24.37)	-4.27	-46.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	-23.97	19.70	(24.37)	-4.27	-46.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	-23.97	19.70	(24.37)	-4.27	-46.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-23.97	19.70	(24.37)	-4.27	-46.03
6	Equity Share Capital	911.32	911.32	911.32	911.32	911.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	95.71
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continued and discontinued operations	(0.27)	0.22	(0.27)	(0.95)	(0.51)
	Basic :	(0.27)	0.22	(0.27)	(0.95)	(0.51)
	Diluted:	(0.27)	0.22	(0.27)	(0.95)	(0.51)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the stock exchange website i.e., www.bseindia.com and on Company website www.howardhotelsltd.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Howard Hotels Limited
 Sd/-
 Nirankar Nath Mittal
 (Chairman & Managing Director)
 Place: Agra
 Date: 10.11.2023
 DIN: 01533102

भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

www.rbi.org.in

AUCTION OF STATE GOVERNMENT SECURITIES

The following State Governments have offered to sell stock by way of auction, for an aggregate amount of ₹12,500 crore (Face Value).

Sr. No.	State/UT	Amount to be raised (₹ cr)	Additional borrowing (Greenhouse) option (₹ cr)	Tenure (in years)	Type of auction
1.	Andhra Pradesh	500	-	15	Yield based
		500	-	19	Yield based
2.	Goa	100	-	10	Yield based
3.	Himachal Pradesh	800	-	15	Yield based
4.	Jammu and Kashmir	1,100	-	30	Yield based
		2,000	-	10	Yield based
5.	Maharashtra	2,000	-	11	Yield based
6.	Telangana	1,000	-	17	Yield based
		2,500	-	11	Yield based
7.	Uttar Pradesh	2,000	-	12	Yield based
		2,000	-	-	-
	Total	12,500	-	-	-

The auction will be conducted on Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (E-Kuber) in multiple-price format on **November 13, 2023 (Monday)**. Individual investors can also place bids as per the non-competitive scheme through the Retail Direct portal (<https://rbiretaildirect.org.in>). For further details please refer to RBI press release dated **November 09, 2023 (Thursday)** on RBI website www.rbi.org.in.

"Don't get cheated by E-mails/SMSs/Calls promising you money."

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off : 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 110025
 Tel. No. : 011-49872442, E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	30.06.2023 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total income from operations	317.48	367.13	313.32	684.61	1455.33
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	7.05	39.65	32.63	46.70	2.79
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional)	7.05	39.65	32.63	46.70	2.79
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional)	2.90	29.89	36.54	32.79	9.97
Equity Share Capital	467.68	467.68	467.68	467.68	467.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	2513.52
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
- Basic (in Rs.):	0.06	0.64	0.78	0.70	0.21
- Diluted (in Rs.):	0.05	0.54	0.66	0.59	0.18

NOTE:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).

For NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD.
 Sd/-
 Pawan Kumar Modi
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00051679
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 09.11.2023

WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Reg Off: 205A, Hari Chambers, S. B. Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001
 (CIN - L65920MH1994PLC082992)
 Tel: 66184016 / 66184017; Email: deepak.lahoti@wallfort.com; cosec@wallfort.com; Website: www.wallfort.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 September, 2023 (Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	For Quarter ended		For Half Year ended		For Year Ended
	30.09.2023		30.09.2023		31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1584.95	1780.54	1067.26	3365.51	1991.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1253.82	1472.43	763.08	2726.27	606.26
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1253.82	1472.43	763.08	2726.27	606.26
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1093.49	1388.79	763.08	2482.30	504.50
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1088.83	1388.79	768.08	2477.64	550.58
Equity Share Capital	968.72	968.72	968.72	968.72	968.72
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	13465.52	12376.65	10871.51	13465.52	10987.86
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
Basic:	11.29	14.34	7.88	25.62	5.21
Diluted:	11.29	14.34	7.88	25.62	5.21

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.wallfort.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors Wallfort Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 Ashok Bharadia
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00407830
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11/11/2023

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED

CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086
 Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024
 Corporate Office: D-348, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201307
 Website: www.optiemus.com, E-mail: info@optiemus.com, Ph. No. 011-29949096

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Figures in lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended						
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited			
1	Total income from operations (net)	13,110.07	14,491.49	12,830.55	27,601.56	27,325.34	59,727.15	27,434.46	26,157.65	30,086.74	55,592.12	50,669.79	1,17,388.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	505.18	579.55	662.10	1,084.75	1,609.14	4,265.04	1,005.50	941.69	1,183.31	1,947.21	1,779.78	6,005.53
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	505.18	579.55	662.10	1,084.75	1,609.14	4,265.04	924.84	1,196.94	1,016.17	2,121.79	1,635.92	5,313.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	372.79	433.94	495.49	806.74	1,203.21	3,480.22	539.73	939.26	709.90	1,478.99	1,207.80	4,187.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	372.21	434.41	496.05	806.83	1,206.83	3,479.48	539.15	939.73	710.46	1,478.88	1,211.42	4,186.90
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share: Rs. 10/-)	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	32,436.29	-	-	-	-	-	29,660.51
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
(a)	Basic	0.43	0.51	1.73	0.94	1.41	4.05	0.63	1.09	0.83	1.72	1.41	4.88
(b)	Diluted	0.43	0.50	1.73	0.94	1.41	4.04	0.63	1.08	0.83	1.72	1.41	4.87

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on company's website at www.optiemus.com.
 2. The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been duly reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Friday, 10th November, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board Optiemus Infracom Limited
 Sd/-
 Ashok Gupta
 Executive Chairman
 Date: 10-11-2023
 Place: Noida (U.P.)

AGGARSAIN SPINNERS LIMITED

CIN: L17297HR1998PLC034043
 REGD. OFFICE: 2ND FLOOR, SCO 404, SECTOR-20, PANCHKULA-134116
 Phone: 0172-4644777, Email: aggarsainspinners@gmail.com
 Website : www.aggarsainspinners.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (₹ In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		3 Months Ended		3 Months Ended	
		30.09.2023 Un-Audited	30.06.2023 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited
1	Total income from operation	2,378.27	3,667.70	2,860.57	372.54
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.79	16.47	52.35	3.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional &/or Extraordinary Items)	5.79	16.47	52.35	3.88
4					

कार्यालय अधिशासी अभियन्ता, निर्माण खण्ड बागपत-03, उत्तर प्रदेश आवास एवं विकास परिषद
 कार्यालय परिसर, मण्डोला विहार, गाजियाबाद-201102 ईमेल:-cdcu03baghpat@upavp.com
 पत्र सं- 1294/PRP-42A/41 दिनांक- 10.11.2023

सार्वजनिक सूचना

“मे प्रमोटर उ0प्र0 आवास एवं विकास परिषद व्यक्तिगत कारणों से उ0प्र0 रेरा में पंजीकृत परियोजना Construction of 1680 Nos Flats under PMAY (Urban) in sector-19 Mandola Vihar Yojna Ghaziabad पंजीयन संख्या UPRERAPRJ145311 का सरेन्डर/कैन्सिलेशन/निरस्तीकरण करा रहा हूँ। किसी व्यक्ति/संस्था आदि द्वारा इस परियोजना में यदि कोई बुकिंग कारायी गई हो तो कृपया अपना क्लेम/दावा प्रस्तुत करें। उक्त क्लेम/दावा को विवरण सहित 15 दिनों के अन्दर उ0प्र0 रेरा की ईमेल आईडी contactuprera@up-rera.in पर भी भेजा जाए तथा क्लेम/दावा विवरण को सचिव, उ0प्र0 रेरा मुख्यालय, नवीन भवन, राज्य नियोजन संस्थान, कालाकांकर हाउस, पुराना हैदराबाद, लखनऊ-226007 को प्रेषित किया जाए।”

उ0प्र0 आवास एवं विकास परिषद
 Email-upavp-rera@upavp.com

सिबली इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 पंजी0 कार्यालय: पवनपुरी, मुरादनगर, जिला गाजियाबाद (यूपी.)
 CIN - L17111UP1988PLC009594
 वेबसाइट: www.sybly.com, फोन: 01232-261521, ई-मेल: sybly@rediffmail.com

30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही/छमाही के लिए एकल अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2023 अलेखापरिचित	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2023 अलेखापरिचित	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2022 अलेखापरिचित
1.	संचालन से कुल आय	0.00	78.81	1.25
2.	शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) अवधि हेतु (अपवाद मद तथा कर से पूर्व)	-12.63	-183.59	-36.83
3.	शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) अवधि हेतु तथा कर पूर्व (अपवाद मद से पराप्त)	-4.85	-282.30	-45.10
4.	शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) अवधि हेतु (कर परभाव तथा अपवाद मद से पराप्त)	-4.85	-222.37	-45.10
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु कर परभाव लाभ/हानि शामिल करके तथा कर परभाव अन्य व्यापक आय)	-4.85	-222.37	-45.10
6.	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (₹ 10/- का अंकित मूल्य)	915.66	915.66	915.66
7.	अन्य इक्विटी	-	-539.59	-
8.	प्रति शेयर आय (₹ 10/- प्रत्येक) सतत तथा असतत कार्य संचालन हेतु (अ) मूलभूत (ब) अन्य	-0.05	-2.43	-0.49

टिप्पणियाँ:-
 1. उपरोक्त अलेखापरिचित तिमाही वित्तीय परिणाम जैसा कि अलेखापरिचित द्वारा समीक्षित किए गए हैं तथा तिथि 10.11.2023 में आयोजित कंपनी की बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा मान्यता प्राप्त थे। सांख्यिक लेखा परीक्षकों ने एक अतिरिक्त विवरण अलेखापरिचित एवं अलेखापरिचित लेखापरिचित रिपोर्ट द्वारा व्यक्त की है।
 2. उपरोक्त परिणाम स्टॉक एक्सचेंज विनियम बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (सूचीबद्धता दायित्वों तथा प्रकृत आवश्यक्त) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दर्ज तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सार विवरण है तथा तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट: www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट: www.sybly.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।
 3. रूप 34.17 लाख की एक अपवाद मद पवनपुरी, मुरादनगर, गाजियाबाद स्थित मशीनरी व भूमि एवं भवन के विक्रय की है। अतः तिमाही का लाभ एवं ईपीएस शुद्ध राशि नहीं दर्शा रहा है।

सिबली इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 (पेशेवर स्वचरुप) प्रबंध निदेशक
 चिन: 00284866
 तिथि: 10.11.2023

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited
 (Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)
 Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035
 Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. in Millions)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 [Unaudited]	Half year ended 30.09.2023 [Unaudited]	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 [Unaudited]	Year ended 31.03.2023 [Audited]
1. Total income from operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	10.35
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)
6. Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	52.70	52.70	52.70	52.70
7. Other Equity [Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)]	-	-	-	14.12
8. Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.90	2.04	0.85	(0.28)
b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.90	2.04	0.85	(0.28)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.gael.co.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,
 Sd/-
Anand Bharti
 Whole Time Director and CFO
 Place: New Delhi Date: 10th November, 2023 DIN: 02469989

IEC EDUCATION LIMITED
 CIN : L74899DL1994PLC061053
 Regd. Office : E-578, First Floor, Greater Kailash, Part-II, New Delhi - 110048
 website : http://www.iecgroup.in, Tel. No. 011-41052893

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023

SL. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		30-09-2023 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30/6/2023 Unaudited	Year ended 31-03-2023 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) (before tax exceptional, and/or Extraordinary items)	(26.78)	(2.73)	(2.99)	(23.09)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) before tax (after exceptional, and/or Extraordinary items)	(26.78)	(2.73)	(2.99)	(23.09)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and before minority interest)	(26.78)	(2.73)	(2.99)	(23.09)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) (after minority interest)]	(26.54)	(2.73)	(2.99)	(22.04)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1526.00	1526.00	1526.00	1526.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	1581.63
8	EPS per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic :	(0.17)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.14)
	Diluted :	(0.17)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.14)

Notes :-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com
 2. The aforesaid Financial Results have been subjected to limited review of Statutory auditors and reviewed by the Audit Committee and Subsequently approved by the Board of Directors Meeting held on November 10, 2023
 3. figures for Prior Period have been regrouped and / or rearranged, wherever necessary
 4. The standalone financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, i.e. www.bseindia.com. Key standalone figures are as follows:

SL. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		30-09-2023 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30/6/2023 Audited	Year ended 31-03-2023 Audited
1	Revenue from Services	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(23.30)	(1.75)	(2.99)	(20.95)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax	(23.30)	(1.75)	(2.99)	(20.95)

by order of the Board For IEC Education Ltd.
 Sd/-
Navin Gupta
 Managing Director
 Date :- November 10, 2023

पॉल मर्चेन्ट्स लि. (आरएसओ 9001-2015 प्रमाणित क.) (CIN: L74900DL1984PLC018679)
 कार्यालय: एससीओ 829-830, सेक्टर 22-ए, चंडीगढ़-160022
 फोन: 0172-5041786, फैक्स: 0172-5041713, ई-मेल: info@paulmerchants.net, वेबसाइट: www.paulmerchants.net
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: डीएसएम 335, 336, 337, 3रा तल, डीएलएफ टावर, 15, शिवाजी मार्ग, नजफगढ़ रोड, नई दिल्ली-110015, फोन: 011-47529460

ई-वोटिंग के माध्यम से डाकिय मतपत्र की सूचना

मैसर्स पॉल मर्चेन्ट्स लिमिटेड के शेयरधारकों को एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कंपनी (प्रबंधन और प्रशासन) नियम, 2014 के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 ("अधिनियम"), यथा संशोधित, की धारा 108 और 110 तथा अन्य लागू प्रावधानों के अनुसार, सामान्य परिषद दिनांक 09/2023 दिनांक 25 सितंबर, 2023, परिषद संख्या 17/2020 दिनांक 13 अप्रैल, 2020 और परिषद क्रमांक 14/2020 दिनांक 8 अप्रैल 2020, कॉर्पोरेट मामलों के मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा जारी अपरीकृत परिषदों ("एमएसए परिषदों"), कंपनी संसद द्वारा जारी सामान्य बैचों पर सचिवीय मानकों में प्रदान की गई रूपरेखा के अनुसार सामान्य और विशेष प्रस्तावों को पारित करने के विषय पर भारत के सचिव ("एसएस-2") और कोई भी अन्य लागू कानून, नियम और विनियम (किसी भी वैधानिक संशोधन या उसके पुनः अधिनियमित सहित, कुछ समय के लिए लागू), कि पॉल मर्चेन्ट्स लिमिटेड ("कंपनी"), कट-ऑफ तिथि के अनुसार, डाक मतपत्र ("पोस्टल वोटिंग") के माध्यम से केवल ई-वोटिंग ("ई-वोटिंग") प्रक्रिया के माध्यम से नीचे दिए गए प्रस्तावों को कंपनी के सदस्यों को प्रदान करने का प्रस्ताव है :-

- साधारण प्रस्ताव - अधिकृत शेयर पूंजी में वृद्धि और कंपनी के मेमोरेण्डम ऑफ एसोसिएशन में पूंजी खंड में परिणामी परिवर्तन
- साधारण प्रस्ताव - बोनस शेयर जारी करना
- साधारण प्रस्ताव - बोनस शेयर जारी करना
- साधारण प्रस्ताव - डाक मतपत्र नोटिस केवल इलेक्ट्रॉनिक मोड के माध्यम से उन सदस्यों को भेजा गया है जिनके ईमेल पते कंपनी/आरटीए/डिजिटल/टिपिआरटी (ऑ)/डिजिटल के साथ पंजीकृत हैं। कंपनी ने 10 नवंबर, 2023 को स्वीकृत माध्यम से डाक मतपत्र नोटिस भेजने का काम पूरा कर लिया है।
- कंपनी (प्रबंधन तथा प्रशासन) नियमों, 2014 यथा समय समय पर संशोधित, के नियम 20 व 22 और भारतीय प्रतिभूति एवं विनियम बोर्ड (आयिटिओ) के सूचीकरण एवं प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 44 के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 108, 110 के प्रावधानों को अनुपालना में सदस्यों को एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कंपनी अपने सदस्यों को ई-वोटिंग के माध्यम से इलेक्ट्रॉनिक विधि द्वारा वोट के अधिकार का प्रयोग करने हेतु सक्षम बनाने के लिए सुविधा प्रदान कर रही है और व्यापक सेंट्रल डिजिटल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड (सीडीएसएल) द्वारा प्रदान की गई ई-वोटिंग सुविधा के माध्यम से संपादित किया जा सकता है। ई-वोटिंग के लिए निदेश डाकिय मतपत्र सूचना में दिए गए हैं। सदस्यों से निम्नलिखित नोट करने का अनुरोध है।
- रिमोट ई-वोटिंग शनिवार, 11 नवंबर, 2023 प्रातः 9.00 बजे (आरएसटी) शुरू होगी और रविवार, 10 दिसंबर, 2023 सायं: 5.00 बजे (आरएसटी) बंद होगी। ई-वोटिंग मॉड्यूल को उसके बाद सीडीएसएल द्वारा असक्षम कर दिया जाएगा और कथित तिथि एवं समय के बाद ई-वोटिंग की अनुमति नहीं दी जाएगी।
- सदस्यों को वोटिंग अधिकार शुरूवार, 3 नवंबर, 2023 ("कट-ऑफ तिथि") को कंपनी की भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी के उनके शेयर के अनुपात में कर सकेगी। कट-ऑफ तिथि (कार्य समय समाप्त होने के बाद) पर एक सदस्य केवल ई-वोटिंग सुविधा का लाभ उठाने का हक्कदार होगा।
- कोई व्यक्ति जो कंपनी के शेयर अर्जित करता है और एजीएम सूचना भेजने के बाद कंपनी का सदस्य बना है तथा कट-ऑफ तिथि को भीतिक शेयरधारक है वह कंपनी के आरटीए में, अलॉकित आरएसएमएस लि., 4-8/2, इंडेलाय एस्टेट, नई दिल्ली-110055 (भारत) फोन नं. 011-42541234/42541955, ईमेल आईडी ramap@alankit.com या कंपनी को ईमेल आईडी investor.redressal@paulmerchants.net पर अनुरोध भेजने द्वारा लॉग इन आईडी व अनुक्रम सं. प्राप्त कर सकते हैं। वे व्यक्ति जो कंपनी के शेयरों का अधिग्रहण करते हैं और डाक मतपत्र नोटिस के प्रेषण के बाद कंपनी के सदस्य बन जाते हैं और कट-ऑफ तिथि के अनुसार वोटिंग मोड में शेयर रखते हैं और डाक मतपत्र नोटिस के लिए वेबसाइट www.paulmerchants.net या वीडियो लि. को वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर देखने का अनुरोध किया जाता है। सदस्य इस उद्देश्य के लिए सीडीएसएल की वेबसाइट (www.evotingindia.com) पर डाक मतपत्र की सूचना, अर्थात् वोट तथा प्रस्ताव निष्पादित किया या नहीं किया गया, कंपनी के नोटिस बोर्ड स्थित पंजीकृत कार्यालय नई दिल्ली और संयुक्त कार्यालय चंडीगढ़ पर प्रदर्शित किए जाएंगे।
- ई-वोटिंग प्रक्रिया से संबंधित किसी प्रश्न/आशंका या मामले को स्थिति में आप फ्रॉन्टवेली आउटक क्वेश्चन ("एफएक्यू") तथा www.evotingindia.com पर सचिवीय संस्था के अंतर्गत उपस्थित ई-वोटिंग मैन्युअल को देखें या helpdesk.evoting@cdsindia.com पर ईमेल करें या 022-23058542/43 या 022-23058542/43 या 1800225533 से संपर्क करें। इलेक्ट्रॉनिक विधि के माध्यम से वोटिंग से संबंधित किसी समस्या की स्थिति में श्री राकेश दत्तवी, वरि. प्रबंधक, (सीडीएसएल), सेंट्रल डिजिटल सर्विसेज (इंडिया) लिमिटेड, ए चिंग, 25वां तल, मेराथन फ्लूवरेक्स, माफलास मिल कंपाऊंड्स, एनएम सीटी मार्ग, लॉकर पर्ले (ईस्ट), मुम्बई-400013 से संपर्क करें। सदस्य श्री हरदय सिंह, कंपनी के कंपनी सचिव तथा अनुपालन अधिकारी से investor.redressal@paulmerchants.net या 0172-5041760 या फैक्स नं. 0172-5041713 या पीएमएल हाउस, एससीओ 829-830, सेक्टर 22-ए, चंडीगढ़-160022 पर संपर्क कर सकते हैं।

कृते पॉल मर्चेन्ट्स लिमिटेड
 हस्ता./- गौरव स्वचरुप,
 तिथि: 11.11.2023
 स्थान: चंडीगढ़
 कंपनी सचिव तथा अनुपालन अधिकारी, एससीएस 5046

अग्रसेन स्पिन्स लिमिटेड
 सीआईएन: L17297HR1998PLC034043
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: दूसरी मंजिल, एससीओ 404, सेक्टर-20, पंचकुला-134116
 दूरभाष नं.: 0172-4644777 ईमेल: aggarsainspinners@gmail.com
 वेबसाइट: www.aggarsainspinners.com

स्टैंडअलोन अन-ऑडिटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्धरण
 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए (रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन			
		3 महीने समाप्त 30.09.2023 (अलेखापरिचित)	छमाही समाप्त 30.09.2023 (अलेखापरिचित)	वर्ष समाप्त 31.03.2023 (लेखापरिचित)	3 महीने समाप्त 30.09.2022 (अलेखापरिचित)
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय	2,378.27	3,667.70	2,860.57	372.54
2.	शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) अवधि के लिए (कर से पहले, असाधारण और / या असाधारण आइटम)	5.79	16.47	52.35	3.88
3.	कर से पूर्व की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और / या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	5.79	16.47	52.35	3.88
4.	कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और / या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	4.31	12.22	37.82	1.80
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय/सिसेम में लाभ / (हानि) शामिल है, उस अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय	350.34	350.34	350.34	350.34
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी				
7.	रिजर्व (पुनर्मुखीकरण मंडार को छोड़कर जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष की वेलेंस शीट में दिखाया गया है)				
8.	प्रति शेयर आय (असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले) (वार्षिक नहीं) (प्रत्येक 10 रुपये की)	0.12	0.35	1.08	0.05
9.	प्रति शेयर आय (असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद) (वार्षिक नहीं) (प्रत्येक 10 रुपये की)	0.12	0.35	1.08	0.05
10.	प्रति शेयर आय (असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद) (वार्षिक नहीं) (प्रत्येक 10 रुपये की)	0.12	0.35	1.08	0.05
11.	प्रति शेयर आय (असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद) (वार्षिक नहीं) (प्रत्येक 10 रुपये की)	0.12	0.35	1.08	0.05

नोट:-
 1. उपरोक्त सेमी (सिस्टिम एंड अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के संस्था द्वारा अलेखापरिचित तिमाही वित्तीय परिणाम के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक निष्कर्षण है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.mse.in) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.aggarsainspinners.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
 2. उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 10.11.2023 को हुई अपनी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गई है।
 अग्रसेन स्पिन्स लिमिटेड के लिए
 हस्ता./-
 सनी गर्ग (प्रबंध निदेशक)
 सीआईएन: 02000004
 तिथि: 10.11.2023
 स्थान: पंचकुला

INTEGRATED CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
 CIN: L74899DL1993PLC051981
 Regd. Office: 606 New Delhi House, 27 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110 001

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Unaudited			
	3 months ended 30.09.2023	Year to date figure of current period ended 30.09.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous period 30.09.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
1 Total income from operations	5.94	17.88	33.83	169.37
2 Net profit for the period (before tax)	(11.07)	(18.70)	15.36	90.18
3 Net profit for the period (after tax)	(21.80)	8.45	21.71	74.30
4 Total comprehensive income [comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(21.80)	59.07	21.71	74.30
5 Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	355.84	355.84	355.84	355.84
6 Earnings per share (face value of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised) - Basic and Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.)	(0.06)	0.17	0.06	0.21

Notes:
 1. The Audited consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 9, 2023, and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 9, 2023.
 2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out review of the aforesaid standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2023 in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and the Company hereby declares and confirm that Auditor's Report on the unaudited financial results of the Company is with unmodified opinion.
 3. In line with the provisions of Ind AS-106 'Operating Segments' as notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015, and as provided in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, the operations of the Company fall under the head "providing consultancy and advisory services", which is considered to be the only reportable segment by the management. Pursuant to change in Object Clause of the Company, the activities of the Company are services in the nature of advisory in matters related to Insolvency and Bankruptcy.
 4. The Company's wholly owned subsidiary company, ICSL Consulting Private Limited, is investing about Rs. 20 Lacs in SLO Technologies Private Limited, equal to about 0.10% of diluted equity capital of SLO, which provides services for business evaluation and associated risks.
 5. The Company's application to obtain "In Principle" approval at first instance as IPE will be submitted to IBBI after appointment of Managerial Personnel. The Company will give effect to conditions, if any, as may be provided by IBBI, which shall enable the Company to obtain final registration as an IPE.
 6. The Company has a policy to carry out assessment of Fair Value of its assets (property, plant and equipment, and investments) at the earlier of 24 months (now falling due on June 30, 2025) or a Significant Change in Business circumstances after the last review, and the assets have accordingly been assessed. The Company values its Non-Current Liabilities on Fair Value as at each reporting date.
 7. The Company had opted for the publication of consolidated financial results during this financial year. The standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the period ended September 30, 2023, are available at the Company's website, www.raas.co.in and BSE Limited website, www.bseindia.com.
 8. The Chief Executive Officer has certified that the financial results for the period ended September 30, 2023, do not contain any false or misleading statement of figures and do not omit any material fact which may make the statements or figures contained therein misleading.
 9. The financials of the Company on standalone basis for the quarter ended on September 30, 2023 are as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half year ended September 2023	Quarter ended September 2023
(i)	Total Income from operation	3.35	2.30
(ii)	Profit for the period before tax	(11.19)	(6.29)
(iii)	Profit for the period after tax	13.42	(3.22)
(iv)	Other comprehensive income/(loss)	85.75	(0.00)
(v)	Total comprehensive income/(loss) [comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)] [(i)+(ii)+(iii)+(iv)]	99.17	(3.22)

10. The figures for the previous quarter ended have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification and presentation.

By Order of the Board
 Integrated Capital Services Limited
 Sajeve Bhushan Deora
 Chairman & Director
 DIN: 00003305
 Dated: November 9, 2023
 Place: New Delhi.

इन्डो गैलफ इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 CIN: L74899DL1988PLC018679
 4237/15, II नं. बंग, सेक्टर 22, ए, चंडीगढ़, चंडीगढ़-160022
 वेबसाइट: www.indogalvind.com ई-मेल: iglivestorage@rediffmail.com
 30.09.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही/छमाही के लिए एकल अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2023 (अलेखापरिचित)	समाप्त वर्ष 30.09.2023 (अलेखापरिचित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2022 (अलेखापरिचित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2023 (अलेखापरिचित)
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय	3,314.94	5,255.62	4,719.39	8,570.96
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और / या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	124.95	191.33	115.98	316.28
3.	कर से पूर्व की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और / या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	124.95	191.33	115.98	316.28
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और / या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	0.50	138.10	95.29	138.60
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए (असाधारण) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर से बाद) से प्राप्त)	0.50	138.10	95.29	138.60
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	95.67	95.67	95.67	95.67
7.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए (असाधारण) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर से बाद) से प्राप्त)	0.01	1.44	1.00	1.45
8.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए (असाधारण) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर से बाद) से प्राप्त)	0.01	1.44		